VOLTA DA CIDADE SICOOB CREDIMONTE

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Feminino - CAMPEAO LOCAL

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

125 VANESSA APARECIDA NASCIMENTOO
SALES

6 ALTAIR APARECIDA PIMENTA
51 GISELLE LUISA

15 ARLENE APARECIDA PEREIRA R. DA
SILVA

76 LAIS CORREA COUTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F2529

F4549
F2529
F3539

F2529

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACORSAN
ACORSAM

ACORSAM
CREDIMONTE

ACORSAM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:06:00

00:06:51
00:06:54

00:06:56

00:07:03

Vel.

9,99

8,75
8,70

8,66

8,52

Tempo

00:48:03

00:54:52
00:55:09
00:55:26

00:56:22

Pagina: 1



